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The Following names of IQAC Members have been taken for respective years from the

notification displayed on the college notice board. The Notification is issued by the principal

periodically and relates to different committees and their members which are formed for

undertaking various curricular and extra - curricular activities in the college.

The IQAC Comprises the following members (2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20):-

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Dr.B.B.Sharma (Principal)

Mrs. Alka Kelkar (IQC Co-ordinator)
Dr.Neeta Mehta

Dr.Dinesh Kumar

Dr.Ashok Awale

Ms.Pournima Bhangale

Ms.Seema Pawar

Ms.Madhura Todewale

Mr.Prasannajeet Bhave

10) Dr.Renuka Thergoankar

IQAC Co-ordinator
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